Rotax Junior Max

No

5
1
12
14
16
17
18
19
21
23
31
32
35
38
39
40
42
45
47
51
52
53
54
55
57
73
74
75
77
78
79
85
88
93
94

Name

Harrison Collings
Mattie Hingeley
Daniel Armstrong
Sam Gornall
Ronnie Mansfield
Archie Kitching
Neo Clarke
Kanato Le

Ben Folland
Harri Reynolds
Oliver Duffell
Luis Gardner
Callum Voisin
Finlay Harrison
Douglas Bolger
Jamie Perilly
Ryan Willis
William Walker
Les Taylor

Aaron Walker
Caitlin May

Ted Bradbury
Joshua Wilby
Ollie Goodyear
Nathan Smith
Kieran Kay
Tristan Rennie
Matthew Higgins
Will Egby

Jack Sherwood
Joe Linden
Nicole Sutherland
Gabe Fairbrother
Eddison Purcell
Leon Henderson

Team

Dan Holland Racing

Ultimate R

Dan Holland Racing

Coles Racing
GMS

Coles Racing
Privateer

Fusion Motorsport
Sam pillott Racing
Coles Racing
Coles Racing
Sam pillott Racing
Coles Racing
Ultimate R

Fusion Motorsport
Project One
Project One
KR-Sport
Privateer
Strawberry Racing
GMS

Sam pillott Racing
Avago Karting
Privateer
Privateer
KR-Sport
Privateer

Dan Holland Racing

Project One

Mark Litchfield Racing
Dan Holland Racing

Privateer

Ultimate R

Sam pillott Racing
Cannon Motorsport

Prs

TRENT VRILLE> IFIRT CLLUE

Chassis

Alonso
OTK
Kosmic
Tony Kart
Tony kart
Tony Kart
OTK
Exprit
Kosmic
OTK
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
OTK
Tony Kart
Alonso
Kosmic
Redspeed
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
OTK
Tony Kart
Exprit
OTK
Kosmic
Tony Kart
Alonso
OTK
Compkart
Alonso
Kosmic
Tony Kart
OTK
Tony Kart

Town

Woking
Abergele

Newcastle Upon Tyne

Preston
Tonbridge
Shipley

Hyde

Tokyo

Stafford
Narberth
Shepley
Frodsham
Geneva
Southport
Penrith
Billericay
Southen On Sea
Bothwell
Peterhead
Hereford
Tonbridge
Middlewich
Conisbrough
Spalding
Stuartfield
Newport Pagnell
Loanhead
Trefeglwys
London
Loughborough
Dinas Powys
Newquay
Chester
Market Drayton
Aberdeenshire

2]
c
o

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
GKC

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
GKC

TBA

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TBA

TVKC



